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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Stepney Ln/Stepneys Ln 0.2

0.4 → Right Turn right onto Mayo Rd 0.6
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto MD-214 E/Central Ave 1.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto MD-468 E/Muddy Creek Rd 2.0
1.5 → Right Turn right 3.5
0.0 → Right Turn right onto MD-468 E/Muddy Creek Rd 3.5
3.4 → Right Turn right onto MD-255 W/Owensville Rd 6.9
0.6 ↑ Sprint Start Free Ride # 1 7.5
1.8 ↑ Sprint End Free Ride #1 9.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Owensville Sudley Rd 9.3
1.3 → Right Turn right onto MD-2 N 10.6
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Polling House Rd 10.9
2.2 ↑ Sprint Start Free Ride #2 13.0
1.5 ↑ Sprint End Free Ride # 2 14.5
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Bayard Rd 14.6
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Sands Rd 15.9
3.1 ↑ Sprint Start Free Ride #3 19.0
0.4 ↑ Sprint End Free Ride #3 19.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Patuxent River Rd 19.4
1.4 → Right Turn right onto Queen Anne Bridge Rd 20.8
2.0 → Right Slight right onto MD-214 E/W Central Ave 22.7
0.8 ↑ Sprint Start Free Ride #4 23.5
3.3 ↑ Sprint End Free Ride #4 26.8
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Stepney Ln/Stepneys Ln 27.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Mitchells Chance Rd 27.2


